Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JunoN RH flux density

40 0.4
0.3
30
0.2
20 g
- 0.1
10
6.965
Day 20180325 (h)
NDA/JunoN LH flux density
40
0.3
30
0.2
20 -0.1
10

6.940 6.945 6.950 6.955 6.960 6.965
Day 20180325 (h)

Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)

6.940 6.945 6.950 6.955 6.960 6.965
Day 20180325 (h)



